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11
17
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Land Schedule
Plot TotalArea Areato be Name of the Tenant
No. acquired

(3) (4) (5) (6)
(in Ac.) (in Ac.)

362/1011  0.32 0.07 Arjuna Mallik & others

341 0.25 0.1 Arjuna Charan Jena & others
362/1015 0.58 0.1 Ahalya Rout & others
362/1021  0.48 0.05 Iswar Barik, S/o Chandi
362/996 0.48 0.16 Karunakar Mallik & others
362/1023 0.25 0.1 Kalandi Barik, S/o Chandi

342 0.35 0.07 Krushna Dalei, S/o Bodhi

54 0.87 0.48 Gangaram Munda,S/o Bhuina

191 0.15 0.05 Gangaram Munda, S/o Bhuina
362/1018 1.20 0.22 Giridhari Rout, S/o Hadibandhu

19 1.74 0.17 Ghana Munda & others

24 1.04 0.12 Ghana Munda, S/o Sambarai

17 1.13 0.08 Jagina Munda & others

18 1.03 0.10 Jagina Munda & others

339 0.55 0.26 Jagabandhu Mohanty & others

346 0.49 0.02 Jagabandhu Mohanty & others

349 0.37 0.01 Jagabandhu Mohanty & others

53 1.73 0.51 Dasa Munda & others

326 0.49 0.16 Duryodhan Swain & others

327 0.48 0.19 Duryodhan Swain & others

163/911 0.16 0.02 Duryodhan Swain & others

362/1010 0.64 0.08 Duryodhan Jena, S/o Netra Subudhi

55 0.41 0.09 Duna Purty, S/o Sudarsan

186 1.24 0.20 Duna Purty, S/o Sudarsan

319 0.37 0.1 Dhani Ojha & others

320 0.23 0.09 Dhani OJha & others

322 0.13 0.05 Dhani Ojha & others

323 0.13 0.07 Dhani Ojha & others

324 1.21 0.19 Dhani Ojha & others
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362/1016
362/ 1022

362/991
58
362/993
362/1013
362/1014
291
292
293
321
325
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362/994
26
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362/992
27
59
362/1009
188
2
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28
362
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29
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0.20
0.25

0.48
1.52
0.48
0.48
1.00
0.37
0.56
0.75
0.72
0.62
0.35
0.25
0.54
0.45
0.90
0.48
1.65
413
0.48
0.26
0.74

0.31
0.31
0.17
0.15
0.57
1.06
0.76
3.40
1.24
0.32
0.28
1.05
0.18

(5)
(in Ac.)
0.05
0.10

0.03
0.40
0.26
0.08
0.23
0.17
0.22
0.07
0.32
0.23
0.12
0.25
0.11
0.08
0.18
0.17
0.11
0.28
0.09
0.08
0.21

0.02
0.03
0.02
0.12
0.19
0.12
0.32
0.52
0.60
0.12
0.03
0.10
0.09
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Dhurba Barik, S/o Chandi
Dhurba Barik, S/o Chandi

Arjuna Jena & others

Narayan Padhan & others
Pitabas Malika & others

Fakir Jena, S/o Netra Subudhi
Fakir Jena, S/o Netra Subudhi
Bandhu Senapat & others
Bandhu Senapat & others
Bandhu Senapat & others
Babaiji Parida, S/o Kolha
Babaiji Parida, S/o Kolha
Bishnu Barik, S/o Ishwar
Bhaskar Khatua, S/o Baina
Bhima Bihari, S/o Jadu
Maheswar Jena, S/o Sulabha
Mayadhar Padhan, S/o Jogi
Shyam Lal Hansda, S/o Manaye
Manaye Munda, S/o Arjuna
Raidas Munda, S/o Hindu Munda
Arjuna Charan Jena & others
Ram Singh Munda & others
Rupa Munda & others

Rupa Munda & others
Rupa Munda & others
Rupa Munda & others
Rupa Munda & others
Rupa Munda & others
Labana Munda, S/o Sada Munda
Arjuna Jena & others
Sidhio Munda, S/o Jena
Sidhio Munda, S/o Jena
Hari Malik, S/o Ishwar
Hari Das & others

Bikramsen Purty, S/o Sankar

Aurobinda Kumar, S/o Shri Chandra Deo

Singh.
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68

69
70

71
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51

219

139
139

219

(3) (4) (5) (6)
(in Ac.) (in Ac.)

Exchange for Gochar

91 2.20 0.21 Gangaram Munda, S/o Bhuina

93 3.40 2.88 Sidhio Munda, S/o Jena

Exchange for Jawan Sarankhita

291 0.37 0.20 Bandhu Senapati & others
292 0.56 0.34 Bandhu Senapati & others

Exchange for Bastijogya

169 1.24 0.47 Sidhio Munda, S/o Jena

Total .. 1417
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